
Selma University Graduate Employment Rate 

 
 

 
 

2020-2021 AA BA Pastoral 
Ministry 

MA Pastoral 
Ministry 

MA Christian  
Education 

 
Percentage 

Number Graduates 1 3 3 1  

Number Employed in 
Program Area 

 
1 

 
3 

 
2 

 
1 

 
87.5% 

Number not 
Employed 

0 0 1 0  

Number Continuing 
Education 

 
1 

 
1 

 
0 

 
1 

 
37.5% 

2021-2022 AA BA Pastoral 
Ministry 

BA Christian  
Education 

 
BA Business 

 
Percentage 

Number Graduates 4 1 2 2  

Number Employed in 
Program Area 

 
4 

 
1 

 
2 

 
1 

 
88.9% 

Number not 
Employed 

0 0 0 1  

Number Continuing 
Education 

 
2 

 
1 

 
1 

 
1 

 
56% 

 
2022-2023 

 
AA 

BA 
Pastoral 
Ministry 

BA 
Christian 
Education 

BA 
Business  

MA 
Pastoral 
Ministry 

MA 
Christian 
Education 

 
Percentage 

Number 
Graduates 

2 4 1 1 3 2  

Number 
Employed in 

Program Area 

2 0 0 0 2 1 38% 

Number not 
Employed/retired 

0 3 1 0 1 1  

Number 
Continuing 
Education 

2 4 1 1 0 1 69% 


