## **Selma University Graduate Employment Rate**

2020-2021	AA	BA Pastoral Ministry	MA Pastoral Ministry	MA Christian Education	Percentage
Number Graduates	1	3	3	1	
Number Employed in					
Program Area	1	3	2	1	87.5%
Number not	0	0	1	0	
Employed					
Number Continuing					
Education	1	1	0	1	37.5%

2021-2022	AA	BA Pastoral Ministry	BA Christian Education	BA Business	Percentage
Number Graduates	4	1	2	2	5
Number Employed in					
Program Area	4	1	2	1	88.9%
Number not	0	0	0	1	
Employed					
Number Continuing					
Education	2	1	1	1	56%

2022-2023	AA	BA Pastoral	BA Christian	BA Business	MA Pastoral	MA Christian	Percentage
		Ministry	Education		Ministry	Education	
Number	2	4	1	1	3	2	
Graduates							
Number	2	0	0	0	2	1	38%
Employed in							
Program Area							
Number not	0	3	1	0	1	1	
Employed/retired							
Number	2	4	1	1	0	1	69%
Continuing							
Education							